
Understanding the Principles of Dementia Care

This Level 3 Certificate will enable you to develop knowledge and
understanding of caring for individuals with dementia.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

2 June 2025 - 23 July
2025

You will need a GCSE in
English Grade 9-4 (A*-C)
or Functional Skills
English Level 2. Previous
experience in the
subject, through work or
education, is desirable.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

Successful completion of the qualification will allow you to develop in-depth knowledge and
understanding of dementia and its effects. It will also support progression into relevant
employment within the health and social care sector. 

What can this course lead to?

You could progress on to:

Level 3 Diploma in Clinical Healthcare Support
Level 3 Certificate in Working in the Health Sector
Level 4 qualifications in Health and Social Care

Want to learn more?



You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

On-site

Course session dates

Session dates for 2 June 2025 - 23 July 2025

Monday 02 Jun 2025 to Wednesday 04 Jun 2025
Monday 09 Jun 2025 to Wednesday 11 Jun 2025
Monday 16 Jun 2025 to Wednesday 18 Jun 2025
Monday 23 Jun 2025 to Wednesday 25 Jun 2025
Monday 30 Jun 2025 to Wednesday 02 Jul 2025
Monday 07 Jul 2025 to Wednesday 09 Jul 2025
Monday 14 Jul 2025 to Wednesday 16 Jul 2025
Monday 21 Jul 2025 to Wednesday 23 Jul 2025
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